• Nonvolatile cache backup for RAID storage systems
• Eliminates need for batteries and their associated
issues (cost, maintenance, environmental, etc)
• Eliminates need to maintain a duplicate cache memory
subsystem separate from main memory
• Simplifies memory system design
• Allows for increased cache backup size
• Saves costs

Benefits
Ordering Information
DDR3-1333 Flash Back RDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (in) Module Config. DeviceType
SGN72288FH8P6PH 1GB 24mm 1R x8 DDR3-1333
SGN72568FH8P0PH 2GB 24mm 1R x8 DDR3-1333
SGN72128FH8P0PH 4GB 30mm 2R x8 DDR3-1333
SGN72128FH8P6PH 8GB 30mm 2R x8 DDR3-1333
©2011. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.   02.17.11/flashback/Rev.4
Top
Bottom
133.35